SPIRA SUSPENDED
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM UP AND DOWN
Introducing the Spira Metal Spiral Light Fixture, a captivating fusion of sleek
design and illuminating innovation.
Standing as a testament to modern elegance, the Spira Metal Spiral Light
Fixture features a seamless integration of high-quality materials and cutting-
edge engineering. Its meticulously crafted metal spiral forms a dynamic
silhouette that effortlessly commands attention in any space.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE: 2130-S
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/18/2024
BODY:
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
IP RATING:
20
White, Silver Leaf, Gold Leaf, Grey, Black, Dove Grey, Copper Leaf,
Rust, Iron, Gold, Painted Rosè, Painted Bronze
Black/Gold Leaf, Iron/Silver Leaf, White/Copper leaf
FINISHING (BODY AND CANOPY):
Metal
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/18/2024
CODE: 2130-S
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 2130-S-60-27K-DALI-19-14
CODE
2130-S
Ø:
L:
A) Diameter -
B) Height-
C) Cable Lenght-
1 CHOOSE PRODUCT MODEL:
23.62" (60 cm)
15.75" (40 cm)
66.93" (170 cm)
DIMENSIONS:
--75
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 79W / 4,750 lm
H:
--60
Ø:
L:
A) Diameter -
B) Height-
C) Cable Lenght-
29.53" (75 cm)
15.75" (40 cm)
66.93" (170 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 101W / 6,050 lm
H:
Ø = DIAMETERS
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/18/2024
CODE: 2130-S
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: 2130-S-60-27K-DALI-19-14
CODE
 2130-S
1 CHOOSE PRODUCT MODEL:
Ø:
L:
A) Diameter -
B) Height-
C) Cable Lenght-
43.31" (110 cm)
15.75" (40 cm)
66.93" (170 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 58W / 9,500 lm
H:
--90
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:
L:
A) Diameter -
B) Height-
C) Cable Lenght-
35.43" (90 cm)
15.75" (40 cm)
66.93" (170 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 123W / 7,400 lm
H:
Ø = DIAMETERS
--110
DIMENSIONS:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/18/2024
CODE: 2130-S
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
2    SPECIFY CCT:
-27K
-30K
-40K
2700K
4000K
3000K
3 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-0-10
-DALI
-NON
0-10V
DALI
NON-dimmable
5 FINISH OPTIONS:
Silver Leaf
Gold Leaf
Grey
Black
Dove Grey
Copper Leaf
Rust
Iron
Gold
Painted Rosè
Painted Bronze
-10
-13
-14
-15
-19
-21
-22
-23
-24
-28
-34
-35
-19-14 Black/Gold Leaf
-24-13
-10-22
Iron/Silver Leaf
White/Copper leaf
White
Example:
CODE: 2130-S-60-27K-DALI-19-14  2130-S
4     CANOPY DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 14.17" (36 cm)
H: 1.77" (4.5 cm)
W: 5.7" (14.5 cm)